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Results by Class Report

7:30 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/14/2022

Showbill: 311 Class: PHBA 3407 Amateur Barrel Racing 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pam Scott, Daren Wright, Cindy Chilton Moore, A Clark Scoggin

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mark Or Bobbi Ward
Wilburton, OK2012

Skbfrostyexpress

PHBA - 92274

Bobbi Ward

PHBA - 107684

3329

Sire/Dam: (Mc B Sunkindawonder x A Little Special)

2

Z
Angelica Estes
Hartman, AR2013

Peeka Dunit

PHBA - 92477

Angelica Estes

PHBA - 107928

3307

Sire/Dam: (Peeka Boo Aka Spook x Cracker Jack Dunit)

3

Z
Megan Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2008

Watch Eye Sally

PHBA - 89604

Megan Wold

PHBA - 104514

3432

Sire/Dam: (RD Harlans Watch x Jw Ginger Reed)

4

Z
Darrell Butler Jr
Kentwood, LA2018

LC Metal Sparks

PHBA - 91927

Darrell Butler Jr

PHBA - 107549

3291

Sire/Dam: (Metallic Eye x Undercover Boss)

5

Z
Alisa Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2013

RSJ Golden Sonrise

PHBA - 89397

Alisa Wold

PHBA - 104359

3430

Sire/Dam: (Zipin Sierra Sonrise x RSJ Golden Girl)

6

Z
Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

1722

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

0.179
0.191
0.198
0.235
0.240
0.252

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/3329
2/3307
3/3432
4/3291
5/3430
6/1722


